
Antsun muistolle JR Cup, 8.6.2024, Kuivaniemi

JR1300
1 48 Petri Impiö Honda Me-LaMoKe
2 7 Artturi Koivukangas Nissan Me-LaMoKe
3 50 Joni Koivukangas Nissan Me-LaMoKe
4 104 Jani Ventelä Savarin Varaosa Opeli HvMK/UA
5 70 Jaakko Huhta Honda ScPalas
Osallistujia 5 kpl

ProRace
1 314 Joni Nieppola Jasracing Fiat Kemi
2 305 Tommi Virho HIMMELI Fiat LakUA
3 301 Pekka Aho Ford Escord KeminUA
4 302 Saku Kinnunen Kinnunen Motorsport Opel SsUA
5 26 Juha Keinänen Fiat 133 ScPalas
6 303 Juha-Matti Marttala Fiat KeminUA
7 101 Jimi Korkiakoski JP-MACHINE Peugeot RaaUA
8 80 Henri Säävälä VW Kupla RaaUA
9 300 Aku Karvinen Vauhtiviikarit VW SuonUA
Osallistujia 9 kpl

EVK
1 4 Kimmo Anttila Rentunruusu Racing Volvo Me-LaMoKe
2 19 Tony Heittola saneeraus nauska Volvo240 Me-LaMoKe
3 7 Artturi Koivukangas Nissan Me-LaMoKe
4 8 Juha-Matti Marttala Volvo 242 KeminUA
5 3 Joni Törmänen VW GOLF RoiUA
6 30 Eino Härö Alfa Rovaniemi
7 2 Sami Löllö Rentunruusu Racing Volvo Me-LaMoKe
8 50 Joni Koivukangas Nissan Me-LaMoKe
9 104 Joonas Hongell Delvsiracingteam Opel Kalajoki
Osallistujia 15 kpl

Nuoret
1 114 Heikki Salo Lokapalvelu Nissan ScPalas
2 101 Jimi Korkiakoski JP-MACHINE Peugeot RaaUA
3 20 Veeti Tiiro KT Automaalaus Volvo 360 Ii
4 3 Nico Törmänen VW Golf VR6 Rovaniemi
5 1 Eelis Liukkonen Teho Tauditon Datsun SIIMU 2000
6 66 Kaarlo Rotonen Skoda LakUA
7 70 Ramona Viitala Honda Civic Kiiminki
8 68 Venla Korpimäki Vauhti Ford RaaUA
9 53 Alex Pelli Opel Ascona B Kemi
Osallistujia 9 kpl

Naiset
1 101 Heidi Korkiakoski JP-MACHINE Peugeot RaaUA
2 114 Jenna Kyllönen Lokapalvelu Nissan Kiiminki
3 18 Joanna Kujala Kuju Racing Sunbeam KuuUA
4 70 Satu Huhta Honda Kiiminki
5 80 Iida Oinas VW Kupla PuMK/UA
6 19 Salla Hjulberg saneeraus nauska Volvo240 Me-LaMoKe
7 10 Ronja Niemi HMV-Racing Mercedes Tornio
8 48 Reeta Impiö Honda Ranua
9 104 Mira Vasara Opel
10 68 Venla Korpimäki Vauhti Ford RaaUA
Osallistujia 11 kpl

Yleinen
1 77 Joni Nieppola Jasracing VW Kemi
2 4 Kimmo Anttila Rentunruusu Racing Volvo Me-LaMoKe



3 2 Sami Löllö Rentunruusu Racing Volvo Me-LaMoKe
4 19 Tony Heittola saneeraus nauska Volvo240 Me-LaMoKe
5 80 Matti Loponen VW Kupla RaaUA
6 21 Juha-Matti Marttala Fiat KeminUA
7 13 Tommi Suni Toyota Oulu
8 18 Jouni Kujala Kuju Racing Sunbeam KuuUA
9 50 Joni Koivukangas Nissan Me-LaMoKe
10 10 Henri Hjulberg HMV-Racing Mercedes Me-LaMoKe
Osallistujia 16 kpl

Seniorit
1 26 Petri Keinänen Fiat 133 ScPalas
2 18 Jouni Kujala Kuju Racing Sunbeam KuuUA
3 53 Jarmo Pelli Opel Ascona B Kemi
4 104 Kimmo Ventelä Savarin Varaosa Opeli HvMK/UA
5 70 Jaakko Huhta Honda ScPalas
6 43 Tommi Lappeteläinen VW 1300
7 3 Kari Laine VW Golf Hirvas
8 30 Eino Härö Alfa Rovaniemi
Osallistujia 8 kpl 


